Steel Reinforced Concrete Spun ELEPIPE
CODE DESCRIPTION DIA. LGTH
WEIGHT
KGS
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL. GST
RUBBER RING JOINT - Class 2 (per pipe)
ELEP0225RJX ELEPIPE 0225x2.5 RRJ X CLASS 2  225 2500 170 $395.14
ELEP0300RJX ELEPIPE 0300x2.5 RRJ X CLASS 2 300 2500 225 $493.92
ELEP0375RJX ELEPIPE 0375x2.5 RRJ X CLASS 2 375 2500 278 $586.40
ELEP0450RJX ELEPIPE 0450x2.5 RRJ X CLASS 2 450 2500 395 $698.89
ELEP0525RJX ELEPIPE 0525x2.5 RRJ X CLASS 2 525 2500 513 $916.80
ELEP0600RJX ELEPIPE 0600x2.44 RRJ X CLASS 2 600 2440 625 $1,171.84
ELEP0675RJX ELEPIPE 0675x2.44 RRJ X CLASS 2 675 2440 755 $1,310.35
ELEP0750RJX ELEPIPE 0750x2.44 RRJ X CLASS 2 750 2440 895 $1,455.98
ELEP0825RJX ELEPIPE 0825x2.44 RRJ X CLASS 2 825 2440 1045 $1,648.58
ELEP0900RJX ELEPIPE 0900x2.44 RRJ X CLASS 2 900 2440 1363 $2,147.77
ELEP1050RJX ELEPIPE 1050x2.44 RRJ X CLASS 2 1050 2440 1875 $2,979.75
ELEP1200RJX ELEPIPE 1200x2.44 RRJ X CLASS 2 1200 2440 2125 $3,432.73
ELEP1350RJX ELEPIPE 1350x2.44 RRJ X CLASS 2 1350 2440 2370 $3,830.23
ELEP1600RJX ELEPIPE 1600x2.44 RRJ X CLASS 2 1600 2440 3100 $5,036.62
RUBBER RING JOINT - Class 3 (per pipe)
ELEP0225RJY ELEPIPE 0225x2.5 RRJ Y CLASS 3  225 2500 170 $413.70
ELEP0300RJY ELEPIPE 0300x2.5 RRJ Y CLASS 3  300 2500 225 $509.68
ELEP0375RJY ELEPIPE 0375x2.5 RRJ Y CLASS 3  375 2500 278 $614.00
ELEP0450RJY ELEPIPE 0450x2.5 RRJ Y CLASS 3 450 2500 395 $729.64
ELEP0525RJY ELEPIPE 0525x2.5 RRJ Y CLASS 3  525 2500 513 $957.45
ELEP0600RJY ELEPIPE 0600x2.44 RRJ Y CLASS 3  600 2440 625 $1,233.17
ELEP0675RJY ELEPIPE 0675x2.44 RRJ Y CLASS 3  675 2440 755 $1,478.51
ELEP0750RJY ELEPIPE 0750x2.44 RRJ Y CLASS 3  750 2440 895 $1,777.12
ELEP0825RJY ELEPIPE 0825x2.44 RRJ Y CLASS 3 825 2440 1045 $2,007.93
ELEP0900RJY ELEPIPE 0900x2.44 RRJ Y CLASS 3  900 2440 1363 $2,282.32
ELEP1050RJY ELEPIPE 1050x2.44 RRJ Y CLASS 3  1050 2440 1875 $3,169.34
ELEP1200RJY ELEPIPE 1200x2.44 RRJ Y CLASS 3 1200 2440 2125 $3,800.45
ELEP1350RJY ELEPIPE 1350x2.44 RRJ Y CLASS 3  1350 2440 2370 $4,387.53
ELEP1600RJY ELEPIPE 1600x2.44 RRJ Y CLASS 3  1600 2440 3100 $6,498.32
MCG Ltd | 18 Murray Street | Aramoho | Wanganui | 06 344 5911 | 0800 ELE 222 | www.mcg-ele.co.nz
Please Note
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings or External Bands.
All prices are ex our yard
Weights not guaranteed
Freight to site will be at extra charge
Steel Reinforced Concrete Spun ELEPIPE
CODE DESCRIPTION DIA. LGTH
WEIGHT
KGS
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL. GST
RUBBER RING JOINT - Class 4 (per pipe)
ELEP0225RJZ ELEPIPE 0225x2.5 RRJ Z CLASS 4 225 2500 170 $434.31
ELEP0300RJZ ELEPIPE 0300x2.5 RRJ Z CLASS 4 300 2500 235 $536.50
ELEP0375RJZ ELEPIPE 0375x2.5 RRJ Z CLASS 4 375 2500 300 $639.71
ELEP0450RJZ ELEPIPE 0450x2.5 RRJ Z CLASS 4 450 2500 420 $762.43
ELEP0525RJZ ELEPIPE 0525x2.5 RRJ Z CLASS 4 525 2500 583 $1,001.91
ELEP0600RJZ ELEPIPE 0600x2.44 RRJ Z CLASS 4 600 2440 763 $1,280.12
ELEP0675RJZ ELEPIPE 0675x2.44 RRJ Z CLASS 4 675 2440 910 $1,557.53
ELEP0750RJZ ELEPIPE 0750x2.44 RRJ Z CLASS 4 750 2440 1125 $1,884.88
ELEP0825RJZ ELEPIPE 0825x2.44 RRJ Z CLASS 4 825 2440 1298 $2,139.69
ELEP0900RJZ ELEPIPE 0900x2.44 RRJ Z CLASS 4 900 2440 1520 $2,436.69
ELEP1050RJZ ELEPIPE 1050x2.44 RRJ Z CLASS 4 1050 2440 2078 $3,324.29
ELEP1200RJZ ELEPIPE 1200x2.44 RRJ Z CLASS 4 1200 2440 2495 $4,191.64
ELEP1350RJZ ELEPIPE 1350x2.44 RRJ Z CLASS 4 1350 2440 2900 $5,111.31
ELEP1600RJZ ELEPIPE 1600x2.44 RRJ Z CLASS 4 1600 2440 3875 $6,810.57
RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE
ELERR0225 0225mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 225 - - $13.06
ELERR0300 0300mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 300 - - $14.89
ELERR0375 0375mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 375 - - $17.83
ELERR0450 0450mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 450 - - $23.78
ELERR0525 0525mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 525 - - $26.55
ELERR0600 0600mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 600 - - $39.54
ELERR0675 0675mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 675 - - $43.29
ELERR0750 0750mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 750 - - $48.93
ELERR0825 0825mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 825 - - $52.09
ELERR0900 0900mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 900 - - $71.68
ELERR1050 1050mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 1050 - - $89.44
ELERR1200 1200mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 1200 - - $98.61
ELERR1350 1350mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 1350 - - $142.33
ELERR1600 1600mm RUBBER RING for RRJ ELEPIPE 1600 - - $154.80
MCG Ltd | 18 Murray Street | Aramoho | Wanganui | 06 344 5911 | 0800 ELE 222 | www.mcg-ele.co.nz
Please Note
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings or External Bands.
All prices are ex our yard
Weights not guaranteed
Freight to site will be at extra charge
Steel Reinforced Concrete Spun ELEPIPE
CODE DESCRIPTION DIA. LGTH
WEIGHT
KGS
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL. GST
FLUSH JOINT - Class 2 (per pipe)
ELEP0600FJX ELEPIPE 0600x2.44 Flush Joint X CLASS 2 600 2440 563 $1,171.84
ELEP0675FJX ELEPIPE 0675x2.44 Flush Joint X CLASS 2 600 2440 686 $1,700.30
ELEP0900FJX ELEPIPE 0900x2.44 Flush Joint X CLASS 2 900 2440 1071 $2,260.01
ELEP1050FJX ELEPIPE 1050x2.44 Flush Joint X CLASS 2 1050 2440 1383 $2,649.62
ELEP1200FJX ELEPIPE 1200x2.44 Flush Joint X CLASS 2 1200 2440 1869 $3,049.75
ELEP1350FJX ELEPIPE 1350x2.44 Flush Joint X CLASS 2 1350 2440 2124 $3,796.34
ELEP1500FJX ELEPIPE 1500x2.44 Flush Joint X CLASS 2 1500 2440 2322 $4,257.68
ELEP1800FJX ELEPIPE 1800x2.44 Flush Joint X CLASS 2 1800 2440 3271 $5,877.63
FLUSH JOINT - Class 4 (per pipe)
ELEP0600FJZ ELEPIPE 0600x2.44 Flush Joint Z CLASS 4 600 2440 721 $1,457.35
ELEP0900FJZ ELEPIPE 0900x2.44 Flush Joint Z CLASS 4 900 2440 1359 $2,621.67
ELEP1050FJZ ELEPIPE 1050x2.44 Flush Joint Z CLASS 4 1050 2440 1858 $2,826.49
ELEP1200FJZ ELEPIPE 1200x2.44 Flush Joint Z CLASS 4 1200 2440 2263 $3,454.22
ELEP1350FJZ ELEPIPE 1350x2.44 Flush Joint Z CLASS 4 1350 2440 2648 $4,620.26
ELEP1500FJZ ELEPIPE 1500x2.44 Flush Joint Z CLASS 4 1500 2440 3096 $5,396.49
EXTERNAL BAND JOINER FOR FLUSH JOINT ELEPIPE
ELEB0600 0600mm EXTERNAL BAND for FJ ELEPIPE 600 - - $75.48
ELEB0900 0900mm EXTERNAL BAND for FJ ELEPIPE 900 - - $96.02
ELEB1050 1050mm EXTERNAL BAND for FJ ELEPIPE 1050 - - $142.57
ELEB1200 1200mm EXTERNAL BAND for FJ ELEPIPE 1200 - - $186.63
ELEB1350 1350mm EXTERNAL BAND for FJ ELEPIPE 1350 - - $213.61
ELEB1500 1500mm EXTERNAL BAND for FJ ELEPIPE 1500 - - $234.03
ELEB1800 1800mm EXTERNAL BAND for FJ ELEPIPE 1800 - - $269.96
MCG Ltd | 18 Murray Street | Aramoho | Wanganui | 06 344 5911 | 0800 ELE 222 | www.mcg-ele.co.nz
Please Note
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings or External Bands.
All prices are ex our yard
Weights not guaranteed
Freight to site will be at extra charge